
Contract No: T201404101.01 

Little Baltimore Road Drainage Improvements 

New Castle County 

DBE Goal: 10% 

02/17/2020 

*The following DBE firms have expressed an interest in subcontract work on this project. 

DBE Firm Name   
 

Contact 
Name 

Contact Email/Phone  Description of Work* 

Curbs, Etc., Inc. Carol Ewing admin@curbsetc.com 
302-653-5041

Landscaping, seeding & mulching, curbs, sidewalk, and other 
misc. concrete.

KW Contracting, Inc. Kim 
Weismiller

kwcontractingde@gmail.com 
302-720-0159

Hauling/Dump Truck Rental 

US Lumber Lita M. 
Abele 

lita@uslumberinc.com 
856-853-1770

Building Materials Supplier 

Everyone Can Achieve, LLC Earl Cooper ecooper@ecamot.us 
302-317-2275

Flaggers/MOT 

BLJ&D Flagging, LLC Corlet 
Demby 

bljdflaggingllc@gmail.com 
917-257-8851

Flagging 

Battaglia Associates, Inc. Christine 
Meyer 

cmeyer@battagassoc.com 
302-325-5740

Excavating 

Dimensional Products, Inc. Cathy 
Wolfson 

cwolfson@dpihighwaysystems.com 
410-861-8654 

Supplier of highway safety hardware including but not limited 
to mobile and stationary crash attenuators, guardrail end 
treatments, arrow boards, message boards and ADA devices. 
Visit us at https://dpihighwaysystems.com/

Ready 4 Work Stephen 
Walker 

Stephenwalker@imready4work.com 
302-229-9701

Flaggers/laborers 

JW WorkZone Supplies, LLC Stephanie 
Jackson 

sjackson@jwworkzone.com 
302-218-9192 

https://www.jwworkzone.com- Supplier of Traffic control 
devices, signs and supplies, various Piping 
supplies,Construction and pavement supplies, Safety supplies, 
Various tools, Hi visibility and Personal protection equipment 
and other items related to highway and other construction 
projects.

Jaquez Concrete, LLC Moraima 
Jaquez 

Jgjaquez1@gmail.com 
302-379-1148 

Concrete flatwork, flagging 



Strong Women Industrial 
Materials 

Kelly 
Penoyer 

strongwomenindustrialmaterials@gmail.
com 

302-743-4061 

Strong Women Industrial Materials provides the following 
materials: • Precast concrete pipe • Precast drainage structures • 
Water and sewer pipe • Precast sewer structures • 
Reinforcement steel • Consumables used in concrete 
construction • Structural steel • Steel H-piling and pipe piling • 
Steel and vinyl sheet piling • Timber piling and structural 
timber • General construction materials

 

 

 


